HIGH-TECH PRODUCTS OF UNCOMPROMISING QUALITY WITH A LONG
TRADITION FOR USE IN EXTREME SITUATIONS. WITH ITS ROOTS IN BIG
GAME ANGLING, TODAY'S PRODUCT LINE BOASTS OPTIMAL PRODUCTS
FOR A RANGE OF OTHER FORMS OF SEA ANGLING, WHICH WILL ALSO
PROVE POPULAR WITH FRESHWATER BIG SPECIMEN HUNTERS.
FN 14 FN 15
Sportfi sher
Teaser

  82.95
  91.95
  91.95
122.50
113.50
126.50
113.50
120.95
RRP £
  81.50
FN 22 FN 23
TYCOON STAND-UP
TYCOON CHAIR
Code Model Length Sections C.W. Tr.-Length
Tycoon Standup
1800 175 FBGSU50RS 1.75 m 1+1   50 lb 1.30 m
1800 176 FBGSU80RS 1.75 m 1+1   80 lb 1.30 m
Tycoon Standup BigFoot
1801 175 FBGT80WORS 1.75 m 1+1   80 lb 1.30 m
1802 175 FBGT80WORC 1.75 m 1+1   80 lb 1.30 m
Tycoon Chair Straight Butt
1803 208 FBGT50RS 2.08 m 1+1   50 lb 1.65 m
1803 213 FBGT80RS 2.13 m 1+1   80 lb 1.65 m
1803 218 FBGT130RS 2.18 m 1+1 130 lb 1.65 m
Tycoon Chair Curved Butt
1804 208 FBGT50RS 2.08 m 1+1   50 lb 1.65 m
1804 213 FBGT80RS 2.13 m 1+1   80 lb 1.65 m
1804 218 FBGT130RS 2.18 m 1+1 130 lb 1.65 m